1
World class manufacturer of safety solutions
SYSTEM SELECTION GUIDE
Safety solutions for vehicles and machines working in
petrochemical plants
1
Chalwyn: Over 35 years of Overspeed Safety Solutions
Chalwyn was the original manufacturer of the automatic air intake shut down valve in 1972 to Esso Fawley’s

control system parts that are described below. The Revguard 2 monitors the engine’s RPM and will signal the valve to
close at a pre-set limit. Features and benefits include:
{{ A low restriction valve that does not interfere with the engine’s management system
{{ Suitable for intake hoses between 44mm and 77mm
{{ Powered to close and manually reset to open
{{ Compact and lightweight
The following parts are required:
{{ SVR valve
{{ Revguard 2
{{ Actuation kit
Additional Accessories:
{{ Wiring kit – EWK-100
{{ Standard silicone hose kit
{{ Vehicle specific hose kits available – contact factory
Hose Diameter Part Number
44mm SVR-281-44
48mm SVR-281-48
51mm SVR-281-51
57mm SVR-281-57
60mm SVR-281-60
64mm SVR-281-64
70mm SVR-381-70
77mm SVR-381-77
Valve Part Number Identification
Manual Toggle Switch
Revguard 2 Speed Switch 12v/24v Relay
SVR Valve

No micro
switch
3” 44mm-89mm SVX-381
5” 89mm-152mm SVX-581
8” 178mm-203mm SVX-881
With micro
switch
3” 44mm-89mm SVX-380
5” 89mm-152mm SVX-580
8” 178mm-203mm SVX-880
Valve Part Number Identification
SVR Valve
SVX Valve
System 3   Industrial Equipment, Low Emission Engines – 12v or 24v
24V
44mm SVR-291-44
48mm SVR-291-48
51mm SVR-291-51
57mm SVR-291-57
60mm SVR-291-60
64mm SVR-291-64
70mm SVR-391-70
77mm SVR-391-77
24v
No micro
switch
3” 44mm-89mm SVX-391
5” 89-152mm SVX-591
8” 178mm-203mm SVX-891
With micro
switch
3” 44mm-89mm SVX-390
5” 89mm-152mm SVX-590
8” 178mm-203mm SVX-890
Valve Part Number Identification
6
Voltage Switch Size Hose Diameter Part Number
12v
No micro
switch
3” 44mm-89mm SVX-381
5” 89mm-152mm SVX-581
8” 178mm-203mm SVX-881
With micro
switch
3” 44mm-89mm SVX-380
5” 89mm-152mm SVX-580
8” 178mm-203mm SVX-880
Option 1   Individual parts required
Revguard 2 Speed Switch
{{ Trips when RPM exceeds desired set point
{{ 12v or 24v power source required
{{ Monitors the alternator pulse signal output
{{ Also suitable for magnetic pickup output
Actuation Kit (12v or 24v)
{{ Relay with base plug
{{ Circuit breaker
{{ Momentary toggle switch
{{ LED lamp
Electrical Wiring Kit
EWK-100 – Road vehicles only*
EWK-112 – 12v Kit
EWK-124 – 24v Kit
{{ Enclosure box with mounting plate
{{ Split loom cable tidy – 5 meters
{{ Cable gland x 1
{{ Insulated crimps and terminals
{{ Single core cable (white, red & black)
{{ Fixings
{{ Momentary push button switch
{{ Warning label
*Enclosure box not included
Option 2   Factory assembled to reduce installation time
Electrical Wiring Overspeed Kit
EWK-512 – 12v Kit
EWK-524 – 24v Kit
Includes:
{{ Revguard 2 Speed Switch
{{ Actuation kit
{{ Waterproof electrical wiring kit
Control System Parts and Accessories
Contact Us
The contents of this publication are presented for informational purposes. While every effort has been made to ensure their accuracy, they are not to be construed as warranties or guarantees,
express or implied, regarding the products or services described herein or their use or applicability. The purchaser and end user are responsible for analyzing all aspects of their application and
using their own judgment in the final selection, use, and maintenance of the system and components. The purchaser and end user are also responsible for assuring that all performance, safety and
warning requirements of the application are met. Chalwyn, AMOT, Roper Industries, or any of their affiliated entities assume no responsibility for the selection, use, or maintenance of any product.
Europe, Middle East and Africa
AMOT - England
Tel +44 (0) 1284 715739
Fax +44 (0) 1284 760256
AMOT - Germany
Tel +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Americas
AMOT - USA
Tel +1 (281) 469 3377
Fax +1 (713) 559 9419